Accessories for EtherCAT M8
Accessories EtherCAT Box
Further lengths on request
Ordering information PUR cable, Highfl ex Connector Contacts Length Pict.
ZK1090-3100-0020 straight plug, open end M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.00 m
ZK1090-3100-0050 straight plug, open end M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 5.00 m
ZK1090-3131-0001 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 0.10 m A
ZK1090-3131-0003 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 0.30 m A

M8 x 1
M8 x 1
Ordering information PVC cable Connector Contacts Length
ZK1090-3100-3020 straight plug, open end M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.00 m
ZK1090-3100-3050 straight plug, open end M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 5.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3020 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3030 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 3.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3040 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 4.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3050 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 5.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3075 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 7.50 m
ZK1090-3131-3100 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 10.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3150 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 15.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3200 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 20.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3250 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 25.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3300 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 30.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3350 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 35.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3400 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 40.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3450 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 45.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3500 straight plug, straight plug M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 50.00 m
ZK1090-3132-3020 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 0.20 m
ZK1090-3132-3050 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 0.50 m
ZK1090-3132-3100 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 1.00 m
ZK1090-3132-3150 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 1.50 m
ZK1090-3132-3200 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.00 m
ZK1090-3132-3250 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.50 m
ZK1090-3132-3300 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 3.00 m
ZK1090-3132-3400 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 4.00 m
ZK1090-3132-3500 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 5.00 m
ZK1090-3191-3020 straight plug, straight plug RJ 45, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 2.00 m
ZK1090-3191-3050 straight plug, straight plug RJ 45, M8, screw type, shielded 4-pin 5.00 m
Ordering information Plug/socket Connector Contacts
ZS1090-0005 Ethernet/EtherCAT plug, IP 20 RJ 45, fi eld assembly 8-pin
ZS1090-0006 straight plug, metal housing M8, screw type 4-pin
ZS1090-0007 straight socket, metal housing M8, screw type 4-pin

D E F
C
Ordering information Pict.
ZK1090-6100-0020 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, open end, 2.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6100-0040 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, open end, 4.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6100-0050 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, open end, 5.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6100-0060 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, open end, 6.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6100-0100 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, open end, 10.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6161-0005 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 0.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6161-0010 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 1.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6161-0020 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 2.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6161-0025 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 2.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6161-0050 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 5.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6161-0100 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug on both sides, 10.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable C
ZK1090-6191-0005 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 0.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-0020 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 2.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-0040 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 4.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-0050 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 5.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-0060 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 6.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-0100 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 10.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-4025 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 2.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6191-4035 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 plug, RJ 45 plug, 3.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6292-0005 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, RJ 45 plug, 0.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable D
ZK1090-6292-0020 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, RJ 45 plug, 2.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable D
ZK1090-6292-0050 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, RJ 45 plug, 5.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable D
ZK1090-6292-0100 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, RJ 45 plug, 10.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable D
ZK1090-6600-0005 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, open end, 0.5 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6600-0010 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, open end, 1.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable
ZK1090-6600-0020 EtherCAT/Ethernet cordset, d-coded M12 fl ange, open end, 2.0 m, IP 65/67, drag chain suitable

A
Accessories
Ordering information Marking material Pict.
ZS5000-0000 Fieldbus Box set M8 (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0001 Fieldbus Box set 8 mm (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0002 Fieldbus Box set M12 (contact labels, plugs)
ZS5000-0010 plugs M8, IP 67 (50 pieces)
ZS5000-0020 plugs M12, IP 67 (50 pieces)
ZS5100-0000 marking labels, white, 40 pieces
ZS5100-xxxx printed marking labels, on request
ZS5300-0001 mounting plate for 15 Extension Box or EtherCAT Box modules, V2A, stainless steel 500 mm A
Ordering information Sensor cable Connector Contacts Cross-section Length Pict.
ZK2000-2100-0020 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m A
ZK2000-2100-0050 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m A
ZK2000-2100-0100 straight plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 10.00 m A
ZK2000-2300-0020 angled plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m B
ZK2000-2300-0050 angled plug, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m B
ZK2000-4100-0020 straight plug, open end 8 mm, snap on 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m C
ZK2000-4100-0050 straight plug, open end 8 mm, snap on 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m C
ZK2000-6100-0020 straight plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m D
ZK2000-6100-0050 straight plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m D
ZK2000-6300-0020 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m E
ZK2000-6300-0050 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m E
ZK2000-6300-0100 angled plug, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m E
ZK2000-6500-0005 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 0.50 m F
ZK2000-6500-0020 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m F
ZK2000-6500-0050 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m F
ZK2000-6500-0100 straight plug, open end, 2 wires M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m F
ZK2000-7100-0020 straight plug, open end, with shield M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 2.00 m D
ZK2000-7100-0050 straight plug, open end, with shield M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 5.00 m D
ZK2000-2200-0050 straight socket, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m
ZK2000-2400-0050 angled socket, open end M8, screw type 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m
ZK2000-6200-0100 straight socket, open end M12, screw type 4-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m
ZK2000-6400-0100 angled socket, open end M12, screw type 5-pin 0.34 mm² 10.00 m
For technical data sheets see www. beckhoff.com/EtherCAT-Box
New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.BECKHOFF
Et
he
rC
AT
 B
ox
454
For further connection cables see next page
Accessories
Ordering information Connection cable Connector Contacts Cross-section Length
ZK2000-2122-0005 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 0.50 m
ZK2000-2122-0010 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 1.00 m
ZK2000-2122-0020 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 2.00 m
ZK2000-2122-0050 straight plug, straight socket M8, M8 3-pin 0.25 mm² 5.00 m

Protection class IP 65/66/67 (according to EN 60529)
Installation position variable
Ordering information
ZS2020-4304 power distribution box, 4 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
ZS2020-4308 power distribution box, 8 x M8, 4-pin, 1 x 7/8“ 5-pin
ZS2020-2820 7/8‘‘ straight socket, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2810 7/8‘‘ straight connector, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2840 7/8‘‘ angled socket, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
ZS2020-2830 7/8‘‘ angled connector, fi eld assembly, 5-pin
Power distribution box ZS2020-4308
Power supply feed
Labelling areas
Power supply output